
 3-6 December 2021
IBC 2021 AV & IT Rental Price List



1

RAI: Conference and Exhibition 3-6 December 2021 

IBC 2021 AV & IT Rental Price List
Tel:  +44 (0) 7795 036426       Email:  ibc@hamilton.co.uk

This is not exhaustive; Hamilton Rentals has an extensive range of AV equipment for
hire. If you require any information or a quote on items that are not featured on this 
price list, please contact us. Prices are for the duration of the event and include 
delivery, installation and collection from your exhibition stand.

Prices exclude VAT, if applicable and are subject to availability.

Hamilton Rentals, Saxon House, Oaklands Business Park, Oaklands Park, Wokingham, RG41 2FD, UK

Audio Visual & IT Equipment Sterling 
£ Per Item

30.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
80.00

155.00
295.00295.00
395.00
440.00
1,100.00
1,750.00

300.00
420.00
480.00480.00

2,700.00
1,800.00
1,200.00

35.00
15.00

85.00
360.00360.00
360.00

75.00
95.00
110.00

95.00

240.00
160.00160.00
65.00
125.00

20.00
35.00
10.00
395.00

17" Monitor on desk stand
19" Monitor on desk stand
22" Monitor on desk stand
24" Monitor on desk stand
27" Monitior on desk stand

43" Screen on desk stand
55" 55" Screen on desk stand
60" Screen on desk stand
65" Screen on deskstand
85" Screen on desk stand
98” Screen on desk stand

42" Touch Screen
46" Touch Screen
55"55" Touch Screen

46" 3x3 Video Wall
46" 3x2 Video Wall
46" 2x2 Video Wall

1.8m Floor Stand up to 65”
Wall mounting.  Price is per screen.

Absen M2.9 LED Panel - 50x50cm panel
LED pLED processor
LED Scaler

i5, 8Gb Desktop PC keyboard/mouse no monitor*
i5, 8Gb Desktop PC keyboard/mouse 17" TFT*
i5, 8Gb Desktop PC keyboard/mouse 19" TFT*

i5, 8Gb Standard Laptop*
* Please specify which OS and version of Office you 
rrequire when ordering. I.e. Windows 10 with Office 2012

iMac 27"
MacBook Pro
iPad Air 2 32”, Wi-Fi only, 9.7”
iPad Pro, 32GB Wi-Fi 

DVD Player
Blueray Player
USB KeyboaUSB Keyboard & Mouse 
Small PA system. 
Includes 1 x amp 2 x small speakers 1 x hardwired handheld mic.

Monitors 

Screens

Touch Screens

Video Walls

Screen Options

LED Panels

DDesktops

Laptops

Apple Products

Miscellaneous 


