## IBC 2021 AV & IT Rental Price List 3-6 December 2021



To Order Email ibc@hamilton.co.uk



## IBC 2021 AV & IT Rental Price List

Tel: +44 (0) 7795 036426 Email: ibc@hamilton.co.uk

RAI: Conference and Exhibition 3-6 December 2021

Audio Visual & IT Equipment  Sterling £ Per Item		
Monitors	17" Monitor on desk stand 19" Monitor on desk stand 22" Monitor on desk stand 24" Monitor on desk stand 27" Monitior on desk stand	30.00 45.00 50.00 60.00 80.00
Screens	43" Screen on desk stand 55" Screen on desk stand 60" Screen on desk stand 65" Screen on desk stand 85" Screen on desk stand 98" Screen on desk stand	155.00 295.00 395.00 440.00 1,100.00 1,750.00
Touch Screens	42" Touch Screen 46" Touch Screen 55" Touch Screen	300.00 420.00 480.00
Video Walls	46" 3x3 Video Wall 46" 3x2 Video Wall 46" 2x2 Video Wall	2,700.00 1,800.00 1,200.00
Screen Options	1.8m Floor Stand up to 65" Wall mounting. Price is per screen.	35.00 15.00
LED Panels	Absen M2.9 LED Panel - 50x50cm panel LED processor LED Scaler	85.00 360.00 360.00
Desktops	i5, 8Gb Desktop PC keyboard/mouse no monitor* i5, 8Gb Desktop PC keyboard/mouse 17" TFT* i5, 8Gb Desktop PC keyboard/mouse 19" TFT*	75.00 95.00 110.00
Laptops	i5, 8Gb Standard Laptop*  * Please specify which OS and version of Office you require when ordering. I.e. Windows 10 with Office 2012	95.00
Apple Products	iMac 27" MacBook Pro iPad Air 2 32", Wi-Fi only, 9.7" iPad Pro, 32GB Wi-Fi	240.00 160.00 65.00 125.00
Miscellaneous	DVD Player Blueray Player USB Keyboard & Mouse Small PA system. Includes 1 x amp 2 x small speakers 1 x hardwired handho	20.00 35.00 10.00 395.00 eld mic.

This is not exhaustive; Hamilton Rentals has an extensive range of AV equipment for hire. If you require any information or a quote on items that are not featured on this price list, please contact us. Prices are for the duration of the event and include delivery, installation and collection from your exhibition stand.



